Green Salads

Iltem Name

Asian Salad with Kale, Fresh Mint and Red Chili Dressing topped with Crunchy Noodles

Beet Salad with Mint & Balsamic Vinegar

Bitter Leaf Salad - Radicchio and Baby Arugula Lettuce with Bleu Cheese, Candied Pecans, Poach Pears and Blueberry Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad - Romaine with Croutons, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Olives, Parmesan Cheese and Home-made Caesar Dressing

Chop Chop Salad - Assorted Diced Vegetables tossed with a Balsamic Dressing

Chopped Kale and Quinoa Salad - with Toasted Almonds, Cran-raisins, and Pomegranate Seeds with a White Balsamic Vinaigrette

Citrus Salad - Mixed Bitter Lettuces with Orange and Grapefruit Segments, Sunflower Seeds, Feta Cheese & Citrus Dressing

Classic Wedge Salad - Iceberg Lettuce Wedge, Creamy Blue Cheese, Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives and fresh Cracked Black Pepper
Executive Chef Salad Bar (Minimum of 15 people)

Ginger Miso Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Avocado, Shredded Snow Peas, Shredded Carrot, with a Ginger Miso Dressing and Sesame Seeds
Harvest Salad - Spinach, Toasted Almonds, Dried Cranberries, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Blue Cheese, with a Balsamic Vinaigrette

House Garden Salad - Per Person - With Assorted Garden Vegetables with Balsamic Vinaigrette and Ranch Dressing on the side

House Garden Salad - With Assorted Garden Vegetables with Balsamic Vinaigrette and Ranch Dressing on the side

Italian Panzanella Salad - Tossed Croutons, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, and Kalamata Olives in a Red Wine Vinaigrette

Southwest Caesar Salad - with Romaine, Roasted Corn, Black Bean, Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese,Tortilla Strips and Chipotle Caesar Dressing
Strawberry and Feta Salad - Romaine with Strawberries, Feta Cheese, Toasted Alimonds, Slivered Jicama and Citrus Vinaigrette

Traditional Greek Salad - with Tomatoes, Cucumber, Olives Green Bell Pepper, Red Onion, Feta Cheese, and Greek Dressing

Wild Spring Mix Salad with Poached Pears Sugar Pecans and Blueberry Vinaigrette

%hef Smirnov
Calering

Chef Smirnov Catering | 5400 Bellaire Blvd. Ste F, Bellaire TX 77401 | 713-838-2433 | www.ChefSmirnov.com

T

Price
$10.99
$8.99
$12.99
$10.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$15.99
$10.99
$10.99
$8.00
$8.99
$9.99
$11.99
$10.99
$8.99
$12.99

Comment |
Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

per person
per person
Lb

Lb

per person
Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

Lb

4

W

4

4

4

4

4

4
]

|
W

4

|

4

4

4

W

4

W



Plated Salads

Iltem Name

Baby Romaine Wedge Salad topped with Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives, fresh Cracked Black Pepper with a Balsamic Dressing
Butter-leaf Lettuce, Strawberry and Feta Salad with Toasted Almonds, Slivered Jicama and Citrus Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad in a Parmesan Basket with Croutons, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Olives, Parmesan Cheese, and Homemade Caesar Dressing

Caesar Salad served in Rocks Glasses

Caprese Salad - Beefsteak Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella, and Fresh Basil drizzled with Balsamic Reduction and Olive Oil

Classic Iceberg Wedge Salad with Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives, Cracked Black Pepper served with Blue Cheese Dressing

Ginger Miso Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Avocado, Shredded Snow Peas, Shredded Carrot, with a Ginger Miso Dressing and Sesame Seeds
Greek Salad in Rocks Glass with Fresh Spinach, Green Bell Pepper, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Red Onion, Bacon Crumbles & Feta
Hearts of Romaine Wedge Salad with Bell Peppers, Marinated Artichokes, Hearts of Palm, Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, and served with Italian Vinaigrette
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Salad with Red Bell Peppers, Green Onions, Fresh Dill, Spicy Mayo Dressing on Boston Leaf Lettuce with Sliced Avocad
Wild Spring Mix Salad in Cucumber Ring

Wild Spring Mix Salad with Poached Pears, Sugar Pecans, Blueberries, Bleu Cheese, and Blueberry Vinaigrette

Wilted Spinach Bacon Salad with Crispy Bacon, Caramelized Red Onions, Hard Boiled Eggs, and a Hot Bacon Vinaigrette

hef Smirnov

Catoring

Chef Smirnov Catering | 5400 Bellaire Blvd. Ste F, Bellaire TX 77401 | 713-838-2433 | www.ChefSmirnov.com

T

Price
$10.99
$11.99
$15.99
$10.99
$13.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$16.99
$12.99
$12.99
$10.99

Comment |
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person

per person

i
1
1
i
1
i
i
1
i
1
1
i
1



Deli Salads

Iltem Name

Albacore Tuna Salad - NO EGGS with Celery, Red Onions and Secret Seasonings

Albacore Tuna Salad with Eggs Celery, Red Onions and Secret Seasonings

Asian Noodle Salad with Assorted Julienne Vegetables with a Sweet Chili Dressing

Asian Slaw in a Soy Lime Vinaigrette made with Five Vegetable Cole Slaw in a Soy Lime Vinaigrette

Asian Snow Pea Chicken Salad - Sliced Grilled Chicken with Snow Peas, Bell Peppers, Hearts of Palm, Cilantro and a Peanut Dressing
Asparagus Salad with Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Grape Tomatoes, and Balsamic Vinaigrette

Baba Ghanoush

Carrot, Raisins and Pineapple Salad

Chickpea Salad with Fresh Vegetables and Lemon Cilantro Dressing

Chickpea Salad with Olives, Vegetables and a White Balsamic Vinaigrette

Coleslaw - Shredded Cabbage, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Yellow Squash, Green Onion, and Carrots in a Creamy Dressing or Vinaigrette Dressing
Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Figs, Dates, Parsley, Fresh Spinach, Feta Cheese and Light Lemon Dressing

Cranberry Pecan Chicken Salad

Dijon Red Potato Salad with Green Onions and Fresh Dill

Eggplant Caponata Salad with Roasted Eggplant, Red Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Capers, Black Olives

Garden Pasta Salad with Chopped Vegetables and Light Italian Dressing

Grape Tomato and Feta Salad with Red Onion and Parsley tossed in an Herb Oil

Homemade Egg Salad with Bell Peppers, Red Onions and Relish

Israeli Salad with Green Cabbage, Fresh Cut Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Radish, and Fresh Dill

Italian Tuna Salad with Eggs, Capers, Diced Tomatoes, Celery, Parsley and Red Onion

Macaroni Salad with Fresh Vegetables, Cheddar, and Mayo Dressing

Mediterranean Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Roasted Tomatoes, and Parsley with a Greek Dressing
Mediterranean Tuna Salad - Albacore Tuna, with Celery, Red Onion, Eggs, Capers, Parsley, Tomato and Italian Dressing
Mediterranean Tuna Salad - NO EGGS with Capers, Diced Tomatoes, Red Onion, Kalamata Olives and Parsley with an Italian Dressing
Moroccan Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Feta, Dates, Sun-dried Fruit, Figs, and Caramelized Onions with a Lemon Vinaigrette
Orzo Pasta Salad with Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives, Red Onion, Fresh Spinach, Grape Tomatoes and Greek Dressing
Southwest Chicken Salad

Spicy Pimento Cheese

Summer Palm Salad - Snow Peas with Hearts of Palm, Trio Peppers, and Light Italian Dressing

Tabouli

Tortellini Pesto and Pine Nut Salad

Chef Smirnov Catering | 5400 Bellaire Blvd. Ste F, Bellaire TX 77401 | 713-838-2433 | www.ChefSmirnov.com

T

Price
$14.99
$14.99

$9.99
$8.99
$13.99
$14.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.00
$9.99
$8.99
$11.99
$14.99
$9.99
$10.99
$8.99
$11.99
$9.99
$9.99
$15.99
$9.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$12.99
$10.99
$13.99
$9.99
$14.99
$10.99
$13.99

Comment |
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb

4

W

4

4

4

4

4

W

4

W

4

4

4

4

4

W

4

W

4

4

4

4

4

W

4

W

4

4

4

4

4



Item Name

T Price Comment |
Traditional Potato Salad $8.99 Lb 1
White Fish Salad $25.99 Lb 11
White Meat Chicken Salad with Red Onion, Celery and House Seasonings $13.99 Lb 1
Ziti Pasta Salad with Fresh Spinach, Feta and Sun-dried Tomatoes $12.99 Lb 11

hef Smirnov

Catering

Chef Smirnov Catering | 5400 Bellaire Blvd. Ste F, Bellaire TX 77401 | 713-838-2433 | www.ChefSmirnov.com



	Green Salads.pdf
	Plated Salads.pdf
	Deli Salads.pdf



