## **Green Salads**

Item Name t	Price	Comment	
Asian Salad with Kale, Fresh Mint and Red Chili Dressing topped with Crunchy Noodles	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
Beet Salad with Mint & Balsamic Vinegar	\$8.99	Lb	44
Bitter Leaf Salad - Radicchio and Baby Arugula Lettuce with Bleu Cheese, Candied Pecans, Poach Pears and Blueberry Vinaigrette	\$12.99	Lb	71
Caesar Salad - Romaine with Croutons, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Olives, Parmesan Cheese and Home-made Caesar Dressing	\$10.99	Lb	44
Chop Chop Salad - Assorted Diced Vegetables tossed with a Balsamic Dressing	\$9.99	Lb	¥4
Chopped Kale and Quinoa Salad - with Toasted Almonds, Cran-raisins, and Pomegranate Seeds with a White Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$10.99	Lb	44
Citrus Salad - Mixed Bitter Lettuces with Orange and Grapefruit Segments, Sunflower Seeds, Feta Cheese & Citrus Dressing	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
Classic Wedge Salad - Iceberg Lettuce Wedge, Creamy Blue Cheese, Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives and fresh Cracked Black Pepper	\$10.99	per person	44
Executive Chef Salad Bar (Minimum of 15 people)	\$15.99	per person	71
Ginger Miso Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Avocado, Shredded Snow Peas, Shredded Carrot, with a Ginger Miso Dressing and Sesame Seeds	\$10.99	Lb	74
Harvest Salad - Spinach, Toasted Almonds, Dried Cranberries, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Blue Cheese, with a Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
House Garden Salad - Per Person - With Assorted Garden Vegetables with Balsamic Vinaigrette and Ranch Dressing on the side	\$8.00	per person	44
House Garden Salad - With Assorted Garden Vegetables with Balsamic Vinaigrette and Ranch Dressing on the side	\$8.99	Lb	¥4
Italian Panzanella Salad - Tossed Croutons, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onions, and Kalamata Olives in a Red Wine Vinaigrette	\$9.99	Lb	44
Southwest Caesar Salad - with Romaine, Roasted Corn, Black Bean, Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese, Tortilla Strips and Chipotle Caesar Dressing	\$11.99	Lb	44
Strawberry and Feta Salad - Romaine with Strawberries, Feta Cheese, Toasted Almonds, Slivered Jicama and Citrus Vinaigrette	\$10.99	Lb	44
Traditional Greek Salad - with Tomatoes, Cucumber, Olives Green Bell Pepper, Red Onion, Feta Cheese, and Greek Dressing	\$8.99	Lb	¥4
Wild Spring Mix Salad with Poached Pears Sugar Pecans and Blueberry Vinaigrette	\$12.99	Lb	11







## **Plated Salads**

Item Name t	Price	Comment	
Baby Romaine Wedge Salad topped with Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives, fresh Cracked Black Pepper with a Balsamic Dressing	\$10.99	per person	¥4
Butter-leaf Lettuce, Strawberry and Feta Salad with Toasted Almonds, Slivered Jicama and Citrus Vinaigrette	\$11.99	per person	74
Caesar Salad in a Parmesan Basket with Croutons, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Olives, Parmesan Cheese, and Homemade Caesar Dressing	\$15.99	per person	94
Caesar Salad served in Rocks Glasses	\$10.99	per person	94
Caprese Salad - Beefsteak Tomatoes, Buffalo Mozzarella, and Fresh Basil drizzled with Balsamic Reduction and Olive Oil	\$13.99	per person	94
Classic Iceberg Wedge Salad with Bacon Crumbles, Diced Tomatoes, Chives, Cracked Black Pepper served with Blue Cheese Dressing	\$10.99	per person	94
Ginger Miso Salad - Iceberg Lettuce with Avocado, Shredded Snow Peas, Shredded Carrot, with a Ginger Miso Dressing and Sesame Seeds	\$10.99	per person	94
Greek Salad in Rocks Glass with Fresh Spinach, Green Bell Pepper, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Red Onion, Bacon Crumbles & Feta	\$10.99	per person	94
Hearts of Romaine Wedge Salad with Bell Peppers, Marinated Artichokes, Hearts of Palm, Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, and served with Italian Vinaigrette	\$10.99	per person	¥4
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat Salad with Red Bell Peppers, Green Onions, Fresh Dill, Spicy Mayo Dressing on Boston Leaf Lettuce with Sliced Avocad	\$16.99	per person	94
Wild Spring Mix Salad in Cucumber Ring	\$12.99	per person	74
Wild Spring Mix Salad with Poached Pears, Sugar Pecans, Blueberries, Bleu Cheese, and Blueberry Vinaigrette	\$12.99	per person	¥4
Wilted Spinach Bacon Salad with Crispy Bacon, Caramelized Red Onions, Hard Boiled Eggs, and a Hot Bacon Vinaigrette	\$10.99	per person	¥4





## **Deli Salads**

Item Name t	Price	Comment	
Albacore Tuna Salad - NO EGGS with Celery, Red Onions and Secret Seasonings	\$14.99	Lb	71
Albacore Tuna Salad with Eggs Celery, Red Onions and Secret Seasonings	\$14.99	Lb	44
Asian Noodle Salad with Assorted Julienne Vegetables with a Sweet Chili Dressing	\$9.99	Lb	¥4
Asian Slaw in a Soy Lime Vinaigrette made with Five Vegetable Cole Slaw in a Soy Lime Vinaigrette	\$8.99	Lb	74
Asian Snow Pea Chicken Salad - Sliced Grilled Chicken with Snow Peas, Bell Peppers, Hearts of Palm, Cilantro and a Peanut Dressing	\$13.99	Lb	¥4
Asparagus Salad with Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Grape Tomatoes, and Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$14.99	Lb	44
Baba Ghanoush	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
Carrot, Raisins and Pineapple Salad	\$11.99	Lb	¥4
Chickpea Salad with Fresh Vegetables and Lemon Cilantro Dressing	\$11.00	Lb	¥4
Chickpea Salad with Olives, Vegetables and a White Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$9.99	Lb	¥4
Coleslaw - Shredded Cabbage, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Yellow Squash, Green Onion, and Carrots in a Creamy Dressing or Vinaigrette Dressing	\$8.99	Lb	71
Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Figs, Dates, Parsley, Fresh Spinach, Feta Cheese and Light Lemon Dressing	\$11.99	Lb	71
Cranberry Pecan Chicken Salad	\$14.99	Lb	¥4
Dijon Red Potato Salad with Green Onions and Fresh Dill	\$9.99	Lb	71
Eggplant Caponata Salad with Roasted Eggplant, Red Onions, Green Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Capers, Black Olives	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
Garden Pasta Salad with Chopped Vegetables and Light Italian Dressing	\$8.99	Lb	71
Grape Tomato and Feta Salad with Red Onion and Parsley tossed in an Herb Oil	\$11.99	Lb	¥4
Homemade Egg Salad with Bell Peppers, Red Onions and Relish	\$9.99	Lb	44
Israeli Salad with Green Cabbage, Fresh Cut Cucumber, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Radish, and Fresh Dill	\$9.99	Lb	¥4
Italian Tuna Salad with Eggs, Capers, Diced Tomatoes, Celery, Parsley and Red Onion	\$15.99	Lb	71
Macaroni Salad with Fresh Vegetables, Cheddar, and Mayo Dressing	\$9.99	Lb	¥4
Mediterranean Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Artichoke Hearts, Olives, Roasted Tomatoes, and Parsley with a Greek Dressing	\$12.99	Lb	¥4
Mediterranean Tuna Salad - Albacore Tuna, with Celery, Red Onion, Eggs, Capers, Parsley, Tomato and Italian Dressing	\$14.99	Lb	¥4
Mediterranean Tuna Salad - NO EGGS with Capers, Diced Tomatoes, Red Onion, Kalamata Olives and Parsley with an Italian Dressing	\$14.99	Lb	44
Moroccan Couscous Salad - Served Cold with Feta, Dates, Sun-dried Fruit, Figs, and Caramelized Onions with a Lemon Vinaigrette	\$12.99	Lb	¥4
Orzo Pasta Salad with Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives, Red Onion, Fresh Spinach, Grape Tomatoes and Greek Dressing	\$10.99	Lb	71
Southwest Chicken Salad	\$13.99	Lb	¥4
Spicy Pimento Cheese	\$9.99	Lb	44
Summer Palm Salad - Snow Peas with Hearts of Palm, Trio Peppers, and Light Italian Dressing	\$14.99	Lb	¥4
Tabouli	\$10.99	Lb	¥4
Tortellini Pesto and Pine Nut Salad	\$13.99	Lb	¥4

Item Name t	Price	Comment	
Traditional Potato Salad	\$8.99	Lb	¥4
White Fish Salad	\$25.99	Lb	¥4
White Meat Chicken Salad with Red Onion, Celery and House Seasonings	\$13.99	Lb	11
Ziti Pasta Salad with Fresh Spinach, Feta and Sun-dried Tomatoes	\$12.99	Lb	71





